
 

The Wild Animal Sanctuary 
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The Wild Animal Sanctuary Annual Budget 
2025 

 
 
Revenue

Animal Care/ Operations 
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge 
Education 
Rescue   
Total Programs 
Administration 
Fundraising 
 

TOTAL REVENUE 

 
Expenses 

 
Animal Care/ Operations 
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge 
Education 
Rescue   
Total Programs 
Administration 
Fundraising 

 
TOTAL EXPENSES 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$16,245,010 
  $2,156,335 
  $2,829,086 
     $120,151 
 $21,350,582   
      $147,106 
 $14,868,231 
 

 $36,365,919 

 
 
 
$21,596,107 
  $4,861,565 
  $6,836,858 
     $141,435 
$33,435,965 
  $1,924,174 
     $786,446 
 
$36,146,585 


