THE WILD ANIMAL ON CONTROL O

The Wild Animal Sanctuary Annual Budget 2025

Revenue

Animal Care/ Operations	\$16,245,010
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge	\$2,156,335
Education	\$2,829,086
Rescue	\$120,151
Total Programs	\$21,350,582
Administration	\$147,106
Fundraising	\$14,868,231

TOTAL REVENUE \$36,365,919

Expenses

Animal Care/ Operations	\$21,596,107
Refuge/Wild Horse Refuge	\$4,861,565
Education	\$6,836,858
Rescue	\$141,435
Total Programs	\$33,435,965
Administration	\$1,924,174
Fundraising	\$786,446

TOTAL EXPENSES \$36,146,585